FOGLIO
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

PARTICELLA
10
107
1033
117
119
171
195
195
201
287
291
294
297
298
308
310
334
335
364
372
446
45
62
859
955
96
99

INDIRIZZO
FNE FONTE DI CAMPO 16
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 50
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 63
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 31
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 49
VIA GENOVA 9
VIAISONZO 7
VIAISONZO 7
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 99

VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 32 B 38

VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 9 A
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 75
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 91
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 63
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 11
VIA ADIGE 3
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 54
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 83

VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 37 47
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 22 26

VIA ZEPPELLE 87A 87B

FNE FONTE DI CAMPO 12
FNE FONTE DI CAMPO 14
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 20E
FNE FONTE DI CAMPO 10
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 16
VIA DELLE ZEPPELLE 26

ALLEGATO
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica


http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_10_FNE_FONTE_DI_CAMPO_16.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_101_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_50.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_1033_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_63.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_117_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_31.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_119_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_49.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_171_VIA_GENOVA_9.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/061/57_195_VIA_ISONZO_7.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_195_VIA_ISONZO_7.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_201_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_99.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_287_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_32_B_38.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_291_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_9_A.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_294_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_75.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_297_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_91.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_298_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_63.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_308_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_11.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_310_VIA_ADIGE_3.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_334_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_54.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_335_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_83.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_364_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_37_47.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_372_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_22_26.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_446_VIA_ZEPPELLE_87A_87B.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_45_FNE_FONTE_DI_CAMPO_12.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_62_FNE_FONTE_DI_CAMPO_14.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_859_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_20E.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_955_FNE_FONTE_DI_CAMPO_10.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_96_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_16.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/057/57_99_VIA_DELLE_ZEPPELLE_26.pdf
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